
KRC CLUB RACE

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A1 Main)

Chickloski, Mason 2 1 29 5:00.147 9.705 9.784 9.861 29.947

Dozois, Darren 1 2 29 5:01.206 1.059 9.970 9.993 10.040 110.082

Gleboff, Aaron 4 3 28 5:02.241 9.989 10.091 10.169 410.229

Thiede, Lyle 3 4 28 5:05.064 2.823 9.674 9.826 9.959 310.066

KRC CLUB RACE

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock,Okanagan Storage (A1 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 3 1 37 5:03.478 7.690 7.775 7.835 37.877

Towson, Earl 1 2 37 5:03.618 0.140 7.578 7.642 7.694 17.745

Swart,  Gert 2 3 37 5:07.802 4.324 7.799 7.868 7.933 27.973

KRC CLUB RACE

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A1 Main)

Chickloski, Steve 2 1 34 5:07.110 8.384 8.451 8.536 28.597

Swart,  Gert 1 2 33 5:00.254 8.294 8.352 8.397 18.459

Gleboff, Aaron 4 3 30 5:03.132 8.833 9.004 9.132 49.249

Thiede, Lyle 3 4 30 5:03.925 0.793 9.254 9.436 9.525 39.630

KRC CLUB RACE

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

12th Stock (A1 Main)

Towson, Earl 1 1 66 8:06.033 6.797 6.921 6.984 17.026

Gavelin, Greg 2 2 64 8:01.261 7.058 7.116 7.156 27.179

Swart,  Gert 3 3 63 8:01.726 7.123 7.185 7.222 37.250

KRC CLUB RACE

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

CTA-USGT (A1 Main)

Towson, Earl 1 1 35 5:06.469 8.090 8.166 8.216 18.263

Chickloski, Mason 5 2 31 5:00.119 8.277 8.646 8.787 58.903

Chickloski, Steve 3 3 31 5:01.493 1.374 8.651 8.706 8.789 38.863

Dozois, Darren 7 4 30 5:03.543 8.551 8.957 9.067 79.175

Thiede, Lyle 4 5 28 5:02.103 9.014 9.213 9.501 49.749

Guzy, Steve 6 6 27 5:00.994 9.427 9.681 9.848 610.063

Gavelin, Greg 2 7 7 1:22.728 9.362 10.782  2 



KRC CLUB RACE

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A2 Main)

Thiede, Lyle 3 1 30 5:10.240 9.727 9.843 9.923 39.978

Dozois, Darren 1 2 29 5:04.158 9.795 9.867 9.959 110.035

Chickloski, Mason 2 3 29 5:08.123 3.965 9.584 9.738 9.826 29.905

Gleboff, Aaron 4 4 27 5:01.358 9.979 10.097 10.191 410.273

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Mini (A2)
KRC CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:01.206Dozois, Darren 2 5:04.158 2 2 4229 29 58/605.3641.

5:00.147Chickloski, Mason 1 5:08.123 1 3 4329 29 58/608.2702.

5:05.064Thiede, Lyle 4 5:10.240 4 1 5128 30 58/615.3043.

5:02.241Gleboff, Aaron 3 5:01.358 3 4 7428 27 55/603.5994.

KRC CLUB RACE

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock,Okanagan Storage (A2 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 3 1 37 5:00.370 7.700 7.783 7.842 37.888

Towson, Earl 1 2 36 5:01.456 7.462 7.618 7.689 17.743

Swart,  Gert 2 3 32 4:51.150 7.843 7.906 7.970 28.037

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock,Okanagan Storage (A2)
KRC CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:03.478Gavelin, Greg 1 5:00.370 1 1 2137 37 74/603.8481.

5:03.618Towson, Earl 2 5:01.456 2 2 4237 36 73/605.0742.

5:07.802Swart,  Gert 3 4:51.150 3 3 6337 32 69/598.9523.



KRC CLUB RACE

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A2 Main)

Swart,  Gert 1 1 34 5:05.606 8.243 8.307 8.387 18.445

Gleboff, Aaron 4 2 31 5:05.069 8.903 9.131 9.247 49.332

Thiede, Lyle 3 3 30 5:01.714 9.195 9.345 9.443 39.549

Chickloski, Steve 2 4 0   2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A2)
KRC CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:00.254Swart,  Gert 2 5:05.606 2 1 3133 34 67/605.8601.

5:03.132Gleboff, Aaron 3 5:05.069 3 2 5230 31 61/608.2012.

5:07.110Chickloski, Steve 1 1 4 5434 34/307.1103.

5:03.925Thiede, Lyle 4 5:01.714 4 3 7330 30 60/605.6394.

KRC CLUB RACE

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

12th Stock (A2 Main)

Towson, Earl 1 1 67 8:06.123 6.862 6.892 6.926 16.948

Gavelin, Greg 2 2 64 8:04.342 7.022 7.042 7.055 27.073

Swart,  Gert 3 3 62 8:03.021 7.151 7.229 7.262 37.283

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

12th Stock (A2)
KRC CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

8:06.033Towson, Earl 1 8:06.123 1 1 2166 67 133/972.1561.

8:01.261Gavelin, Greg 2 8:04.342 2 2 4264 64 128/965.6032.

8:01.726Swart,  Gert 3 8:03.021 3 3 6363 62 125/964.7473.



KRC CLUB RACE

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  03/19/2017Ser#

Race Time

CTA-USGT (A2 Main)

Towson, Earl 1 1 34 5:03.178 8.036 8.113 8.195 18.261

Dozois, Darren 7 2 31 5:00.208 8.615 8.658 8.736 78.824

Gavelin, Greg 2 3 31 5:08.808 8.600 8.449 8.605 8.693 28.784

Guzy, Steve 6 4 29 5:01.851 9.312 9.383 9.491 69.599

Thiede, Lyle 4 5 29 5:03.057 1.206 9.032 9.373 9.547 49.726

Chickloski, Mason 5 6 4 1:04.612 14.117   5 

Chickloski, Steve 3 7 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

CTA-USGT (A2)
KRC CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:06.469Towson, Earl 1 5:03.178 1 1 2135 34 69/609.6471.

5:03.543Dozois, Darren 4 5:00.208 4 2 6230 31 61/603.7512.

5:00.119Chickloski, Mason 2 1:04.612 2 6 8631 4 35/364.7313.

5:02.103Thiede, Lyle 5 5:03.057 5 5 10528 29 57/605.1604.

5:00.994Guzy, Steve 6 5:01.851 6 4 10427 29 56/602.8455.

1:22.728Gavelin, Greg 7 5:08.808 7 3 1037 31 38/391.5366.

5:01.493Chickloski, Steve 3 3 7 10731 31/301.4937.


